
System size in Kilowatts DC 108.0

Electric Price Per KWH $0.085

Annual Production from PV Watts 166,932

Income Tax Rate 0%

Sticker Price $245,486.00

Value After Incentives $245,486

Year Electric Price 5% rise KWH offset $/year $/year 5% rise Payback 0% rise Payback 5% rise

1 0.085 166932 $14,189.22 $14,189.22 231,296.78 231,296.78

2 0.089 166097 $14,118.27 $14,824.19 217,178.51 216,472.59

3 0.094 164436 $13,977.09 $15,409.74 203,201.41 201,062.85

4 0.098 162792 $13,837.32 $16,018.43 189,364.09 185,044.42

5 0.103 161164 $13,698.95 $16,651.16 175,665.15 168,393.27

6 0.108 159552 $13,561.96 $17,308.88 162,103.19 151,084.39

7 0.114 157957 $13,426.34 $17,992.58 148,676.85 133,091.81

8 0.120 156377 $13,292.07 $18,703.28 135,384.78 114,388.53

9 0.126 154814 $13,159.15 $19,442.06 122,225.62 94,946.47

10 0.132 153265 $13,027.56 $20,210.03 109,198.06 74,736.44

11 0.138 151733 $12,897.29 $21,008.32 96,300.77 53,728.12

12 0.145 150215 $12,768.31 $21,838.15 83,532.46 31,889.97

13 0.153 148713 $12,640.63 $22,700.76 70,891.83 9,189.21

14 0.160 147226 $12,514.22 $23,597.44 58,377.61 14,408.22

15 0.168 145754 $12,389.08 $24,529.54 45,988.52 38,937.76

16 0.177 144296 $12,265.19 $25,498.45 33,723.33 64,436.21

17 0.186 142853 $12,142.54 $26,505.64 21,580.79 90,941.85

18 0.195 141425 $12,021.11 $27,552.61 9,559.68 118,494.47

19 0.205 140011 $11,900.90 $28,640.94 2,341.22 147,135.41

20 0.215 138611 $11,781.89 $29,772.26 14,123.12 176,907.67

21 0.226 137224 $11,664.07 $30,948.26 25,787.19 207,855.93

22 0.237 135852 $11,547.43 $32,170.72 37,334.63 240,026.65

23 0.249 134494 $11,431.96 $33,441.46 48,766.59 273,468.11

24 0.261 133149 $11,317.64 $34,762.40 60,084.23 308,230.51

25 0.274 131817 $11,204.46 $36,135.52 71,288.69 344,366.03


